
VIVEKANANDA VIDYA MANDIR 
Sec. II, Dhurwa, Ranchi-4 

 

HOLIDAY(S) LIST (2022-2023) 
 

Month Date & Days Holiday No. of Day/Days 

April 

04.04.2022 (Monday) Sarhul 1 

10.04.2022 (Sunday) Ram Navami 1 

14.04.2022 (Thursday) 
Ambedkar Jayanti/ 

Mahavir Jayanti 
1 

15.04.2022 (Friday) Good Friday 1 

May 
03.05.2022 (Tuesday) Id-Ul-Fitr* 1 
16.05.2022 (Monday) Buddh Purnima 1 

16.05.2022 to 31.05.2022 Summer Vacation 16 

June 01.06.2022 to 16.06.2022 Summer Vacation 16 

July 

01.07.2022 (Friday) 
Rath Yatra  

Foundation Day (Celebration) 
1 

02.07.2022 (Saturday) 
RKSS Approved Holiday  
Against Foundation Day 

Celebration 
1 

10.07.2022 (Sunday) Bakrid* 1 

August 

09.08.2022 (Tuesday) Muharram* 1 

12.08.2022 (Friday) Raksha Bandhan 1 

19.08.2022 (Friday) Janmashtami (Celebration) 1 

31.08.2022 (Wednesday) Ganesh Chaturthi 1 

September 
16.09.2022 (Friday) Karma Puja 1 

17.09.2022 (Saturday) Vishwakarma Puja (Celebration) 1 

30.09.2022 (Friday) Durga Puja Break 1 

October 

01.10.2022 (Sat) to 06.02.2022 (Thur) Durga Puja Break 6 

09.10.2022 (Sunday) Lakhhi Puja 1 
24.10.2022 (Monday) to 31.10.2022 

(Monday)  
Diwali, Bhai Duj, Chhath Holiday 8 

November 08.11.2022 (Tuesday) Gurunanak Jayanti (Celebration) 1 

December 25.12.2022 (Sun) to 31.12.2022 (Sat) Winter Break 07 

January  
 

01.01.2023 (Sun) "Kalpataru Utsav" (Celebration) 01 

02.01.2023 (Monday) 
RKSS approved Holiday against 

"Kalpataru Utsav" 
1 

14.01.2023 (Saturday) Makar Sankranti 1 

26.01.2023 (Tue) Saraswati Puja (Celebration) 1 

 27.01.2022 (Wed) Saraswati Puja Visharjan 1 

February 18.02.2023 (Saturday) Maha Shivratri (Celebration) 1 

March 

07.03.2023 (Tue) to 09.03.2023 (Thur) Holi 3 

24.03.2023 (Friday) Sarhul 1 

30.03.2023 (Thursday) Ram Navami 1 

* Date may change Total 82 

 
  



VIVEKANANDA VIDYA MANDIR 
Sec. II, Dhurwa, Ranchi-4 

 

LIST OF SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS (2022-2023) 
 

Month Date & Days Holiday No. of Day/Days 

July 

01.07.2022 (Friday) Foundation Day  1 

1st Week Van Mahotsav 1 

13.07.2022 (Wednesday) Guru Purnima  1 

August 
15.08.2022 (Monday) Independence Day  1 

19.08.2022 (Friday) Janmashtami  1 

September 
05.09.2022 (Monday) Teacher's Day 1 

17.09.2022 (Saturday) Vishwakarma Puja  1 
October 02.10.2022 (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti  1 

 22.10.2022 (Saturday) Diwali Celebration 1 

November 

08.11.2022 (Tuesday) Gurunanak Jayanti  1 

14.11.2022 (Monday) Children's Day  1 
15.11.2022 (Tuesday) Birsa Jayanti/Jharkhand Sthapana Diwas 1 

January 

01.01.2023 (Sunday) "Kalpataru Utsav"  1 

07.01.2023 (Saturday) Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 1 
12.01.2023 (Thursday) National Youth Day  1 

13.01.2023 (Friday) Makar Sankranti & Kite Festival 1 

23.01.2023 (Monday) Parakram Diwas  1 

26.01.2023 (Tuesday) 
Republic Day  

Saraswati Puja 
1 

27.01.2023 (Wednesday) Saraswati Visharjan Puja 1 
28.01.2023 (Thursday) Beating the Retreat 1 

February 18.02.2023 (Saturday) Maha Shivaratri  1 

March 06.03.2023 (Monday) Holi Milan 1 

 


